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What if | wanted to break

Laugh it all off in (1) face
What (2) you do?

What if I (3) to the floor
Couldn't take all this anymore

What (4) you do, do, do?
Come

Break me down

Bury me, bury me

lam (5) with you
What if | (6) to fight
Beg for the rest of my life

What (7) you do?

You say you wanted more

What are you (8) for
I'm not running from you

Come

Break me down

Bury me, bury me

lam (9) with you
Look in my eyes

You're killing me, killing me

Fill in the gaps

Kill (Bury Me) by 30 Seconds To Mars

All'l (10) was you

I (12) to be someone else
But nothing (12) to change
I (13) now, this is who |
inside

Falling (15) myself

Falling for a chance

| know now, (16) iswho | (17)
Come

Break me down

Bury me, (18) me

lam (19) with you, you, you

Look in my eyes

You're killing me, killing me

All'l (20) was you
Come, (21) me down
Break me down

Break me down

What if | wanted to break...?
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12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

Sub

. finished

wanted

. would
. waiting
. finished

. wanted
. tried
seemed
know
really
from
this
really
bury
finished
wanted
break

Fill in the gaps

https://lwww.subingles.com



https://www.subingles.com
https://www.subingles.com

